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TEAM
PHILLY MOB

BIG BLUE WRECKIN CREW
QUATZ PLOTZ

SAM'S CLAMS

EATIN BEAR

BILLS BULLS

GET OFF MY DITKA

THE JUTS

THE ADDIE CATS

DOUG'S SQUAD
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178 94

171 101
169 103
150 122
136 136
133 139
127 145
122 150
71 201
22 250
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PCT
0.654

0.629
0.621
0.551
0.500
0.489
0.467
0.449
0.261
0.081
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